
 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

Extended StartList

NATION TEAM EVENT
10 FEB 2015

Start Time: 14:15

Team
Bib

Number of Competitors: 89, Number of NSAs: 16

Number Ski
FIS

Code
Name Gender

1 -   AustriaAUT

BREM Eva-Maria11 Voelkl55898 L

HOSP Nicole12 Fischer55690 L

KIRCHGASSER Michaela13 Atomic55759 L

HIRSCHER Marcel15 Atomic53831 M

NOESIG Christoph16 Fischer51159 M

SCHOERGHOFER Philipp17 Fischer51007 M

2 -   ItalyITA

COSTAZZA Chiara21 Rossignol296354 L

MARSAGLIA Francesca22 Voelkl297702 L

MOELGG Manuela23 Rossignol296259 L

BORSOTTI Giovanni25 Salomon990048 M

MARSAGLIA Matteo26 Rossignol293550 M

SIMONCELLI Davide27 Salomon292120 M

3 -   United States of AmericaUSA

MANCUSO Julia31 Head537545 L

MOLTZAN Paula32 Rossignol539909 L

SHIFFRIN Mikaela33 Atomic6535237 L

BRANDENBURG Will35 Fischer530165 M

CHODOUNSKY David36 Nordica534508 M

LIGETY Ted37 Head534562 M
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

Extended StartList

NATION TEAM EVENT
10 FEB 2015

Start Time: 14:15

Team
Bib

Number of Competitors: 89, Number of NSAs: 16

Number Ski
FIS

Code
Name Gender

4 -   SwitzerlandSUI

CHABLE Charlotte41 Fischer516334 L

GISIN Michelle42 Rossignol516284 L

HOLDENER Wendy43 Head516280 L

CAVIEZEL Gino45 Head511852 M

MURISIER Justin46 Voelkl511896 M

ZURBRIGGEN Elia47 Nordica511741 M

5 -   FranceFRA

BAUD Adeline51 Rossignol197319 L

MARMOTTAN Anemone52 Rossignol196793 L

WORLEY Tessa53 Rossignol196928 L

FAIVRE Mathieu55 Head194495 M

FANARA Thomas56 Fischer191750 M

MERMILLOD BLONDIN Thomas57 Rossignol192504 M

6 -   SwedenSWE

HECTOR Sara61 Head506399 L

PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria62 Rossignol505760 L

SWENN-LARSSON Anna63 Head506146 L

HARGIN Mattias65 Atomic501111 M

LARSSON Markus66 Rossignol500656 M

MYHRER Andre67 Head501017 M

7 -   GermanyGER

DUERR Lena71 Voelkl206355 L

HRONEK Veronique72 Head206367 L

REBENSBURG Viktoria73 Stoeckli205218 L

NEUREUTHER Felix75 Nordica201702 M

SCHMID Philipp76 Rossignol201891 M

STRASSER Linus77 Nordica202451 M
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

Extended StartList

NATION TEAM EVENT
10 FEB 2015

Start Time: 14:15

Team
Bib

Number of Competitors: 89, Number of NSAs: 16

Number Ski
FIS

Code
Name Gender

8 -   NorwayNOR

LOESETH Nina81 Voelkl425771 L

MOWINCKEL Ragnhild82 Rossignol425929 L

FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian85 Voelkl422082 M

HAUGEN Leif Kristian86 Rossignol421669 M

9 -   SloveniaSLO

BUCIK Ana91 Stoeckli565401 L

DREV Ana92 Voelkl565268 L

LAVTAR Katarina93 Voelkl565331 L

KOSI Klemen95 Atomic561217 M

KRANJEC Zan96 Rossignol561244 M

SKUBE Matic97 Voelkl561148 M

10 -   CanadaCAN

CRAWFORD Candace101 Head107387 L

MIELZYNSKI Erin102 Rossignol106961 L

PREFONTAINE Marie-Pier103 Rossignol106825 L

BROWN Phil105 Rossignol103676 M

PHILP Trevor106 Rossignol103865 M

READ Erik107 Fischer103729 M

11 -   Czech RepublicCZE

CAPOVA Gabriela111 155727 L

DUBOVSKA Martina112 Voelkl155728 L

PAULATHOVA Katerina113 Rossignol155699 L

STRACHOVA Sarka114 Fischer155415 L

KRYZL Krystof115 Blizzard150644 M

VRABLIK Martin116 Voelkl150495 M

12 -   Russian FederationRUS

ALOPINA Ksenia121 Fischer485637 L

ROMANOVA Anastasia122 Atomic485731 L

ANDRIENKO Aleksander125 Rossignol481103 M

KHOROSHILOV Alexander126 Fischer480736 M

TRIKHICHEV Pavel127 Rossignol481327 M
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

Extended StartList

NATION TEAM EVENT
10 FEB 2015

Start Time: 14:15

Team
Bib

Number of Competitors: 89, Number of NSAs: 16

Number Ski
FIS

Code
Name Gender

13 -   CroatiaCRO

KOMSIC Andrea131 385092 L

NOVOSELIC Sofija132 Salomon385041 L

POPOVIC Leona133 Fischer385096 L

KOSTELIC Ivica135 Fischer380260 M

ZRNCIC-DIM Natko136 Atomic380292 M

ZUBCIC Filip137 Atomic380335 M

14 -   FinlandFIN

ROVE Kristiina141 Head185292 L

SOPPELA Merle142 Stoeckli185317 L

PIRINEN Eemeli145 Blizzard180705 M

RASANEN Joonas146 Fischer180567 M

SANDELL Marcus147 Fischer180534 M

TORSTI Samu148 Fischer180666 M

15 -   Great BritainGBR

GUEST Charlotte151 Head225518 L

TILLEY Alexandra152 Head225525 L

RAPOSO Charlie155 221213 M

RYDING Dave156 Fischer220689 M

16 -   ArgentinaARG

BANCORA Salome161 35156 L

GASTALDI Nicol162 35131 L

BIRKNER DE MIGUEL Tomas165 30388 M

GASTALDI Sebastiano166 Rossignol30266 M

LEGEND

L Ladies M Men
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS - Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

Bracket StartList
NATION TEAM EVENT

10 FEB 2015

Start Time: 14:15

1/8 Finals 1/4 Finals 1/2 Finals Finals
Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

AUT

ARG

Heat 1

NOR

SLO

Heat 2

FRA

RUS

Heat 3

SUI

CRO

Heat 4

USA

FIN

Heat 5

SWE

CZE

Heat 6

GER

CAN

Heat 7

ITA

GBR

Heat 8

1/4 Final 1

1/4 Final 2

1/4 Final 3

1/4 Final 4

Winner 1/4 1

Winner 1/4 2

SF 1

Winner 1/4 3

Winner 1/4 4

SF 2

Winner SF 1

Winner SF 2
Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

Big Final

Looser SF 1

Looser SF 2
Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

Small Final
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS - Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

Bracket ResultList
NATION TEAM EVENT

10 FEB 2015

Start Time: 14:15

1/8 Finals 1/4 Finals 1/2 Finals Finals
Run 1 Run 2 Run 4 PtsRun 3 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts

11Heat 1 15 13 16

AUT

ARG

   23.18

+ 1.11

   22.14

+ 1.19

   23.64

+ 1.16

   22.36

DNF

4

0

Q

161 166 162 165

82Heat 2 85 81 86

NOR

SLO

   23.93

+ 0.13

+ 0.08

   22.67

   24.00

+ 0.01

   22.67

+ 0.97

3

1

Q

93 96 91 97

51Heat 3 57 53 55

FRA

RUS

   23.47

+ 0.53

+ 0.13

   22.55

   24.17

+ 0.52

   22.51

DNF

3

1

Q

122 126 121 127

43Heat 4 45 42 46

SUI

CRO

   23.47

DSQ

   22.65

+ 0.34

+ 0.05

   24.14

+ 0.31

   22.55

2

2

Q

133 135 132 137

   46.12

+ 0.57

32Heat 5 36 33 37

USA

FIN

   24.04

+ 0.23

   22.64

+ 0.67

   24.08

+ 0.08

+ 0.07

   22.69

3

1

Q

141 145 142 146

62Heat 6 65 63 67

SWE

CZE

   24.06

   24.06

   22.39

+ 0.58

   23.86

+ 0.16

   22.80

DSQ

4

1

Q

114 116 113 115

72Heat 7 77 73 75

GER

CAN

DSQ

   23.61

+ 0.02

   22.64

   23.89

DSQ

   22.27

+ 0.23

2

2Q
102 105 101 106

+ 0.05

   46.11

21Heat 8 25 22 26

ITA

GBR

   24.15

+ 6.61

+ 0.73

   22.54

   24.50

+ 0.05

   23.43

+ 0.08

3

1

Q

152 156 151 155

Heat 1

AUT

NOR

   23.59

+ 0.39

   22.50

+ 0.18

   24.04

+ 0.06

+ 0.15

   22.60

3

1

Q

11 15 13 16

81 86 82 85

Heat 2

FRA

SUI

   23.54

+ 0.55

+ 0.58

   22.48

DSQ

   23.53

+ 0.19

   23.05

1

3Q

51 57 52 55

42 45 43 46

Heat 3

USA

SWE

DSQ

   24.08

DNF

   22.67

   23.82

+ 0.03

DSQ

   22.66

1

3Q

32 36 33 37

63 67 62 65

Heat 4

CAN

ITA

   24.00

+ 0.56

   23.07

DSQ

+ 0.14

   24.01

   22.89

DSQ

3

1

Q

102 105 101 106

22 25 21 26

SF 1

AUT

SUI

   24.24

+ 0.12

   22.36

+ 0.15

+ 0.09

   23.62

   22.78

+ 0.09

3

1

Q

11 15 13 16

42 45 43 46

SF 2

SWE

CAN

+ 0.71

   23.57

   22.49

+ 0.31

+ 0.12

   24.03

   22.34

+ 0.37

2

2Q

62 65 63 67

102 105 101 106

+ 0.21

   46.28

Big

AUT

CAN

+ 0.26

   23.68

   22.38

+ 0.39

   23.97

+ 0.13

   22.84

+ 0.11

3

1

W

11 15 13 16

102 105 101 106

Small

SUI

SWE

DSQ

   23.83

+ 0.07

   22.46

+ 0.07

   24.21

   22.60

+ 0.23

1

3w

43 45 42 46

63 67 62 65

1 Austria
2 Canada
3 Sweden
4 Switzerland
5 Norway
5 France
5 United States of America
5 Italy
9 Argentina
9 Slovenia
9 Russian Federation
9 Croatia
9 Finland
9 Czech Republic
9 Germany
9 Great Britain10-02-2015 / Vail - Beaver Creek
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

StartList 1/8 Final

NATIONS TEAM EVENT
10 FEB 2015

Start Time: 14:15

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 16

Nation Nation
Nation

BibRun
Order

1 AustriaAUT 16 ArgentinaARG
Heat 1

Team Leader : Team Leader :PUELACHER Andreas BURTIN Nicolas

BREM Eva-Maria11 55898 161 35156 BANCORA Salome-1 R B

HIRSCHER Marcel15 53831 166 30266 GASTALDI Sebastiano-2 B R

KIRCHGASSER Michaela13 55759 162 35131 GASTALDI Nicol-3 B R

NOESIG Christoph16 51159 165 30388 BIRKNER DE MIGUEL Tomas-4 R B

8 NorwayNOR 9 SloveniaSLO
Heat 2

Team Leader : Team Leader :MITTER Christian AZNOH Rasto

MOWINCKEL Ragnhild82 425929 93 565331 LAVTAR Katarina-1 R B

FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian85 422082 96 561244 KRANJEC Zan-2 B R

LOESETH Nina81 425771 91 565401 BUCIK Ana-3 B R

HAUGEN Leif Kristian86 421669 97 561148 SKUBE Matic-4 R B

5 FranceFRA 12 Russian FederationRUS
Heat 3

Team Leader : Team Leader :BRENIER Gilles PLANINSEK Urban

BAUD Adeline51 197319 122 485731 ROMANOVA Anastasia-1 R B

MERMILLOD BLONDIN Thomas57 192504 126 480736 KHOROSHILOV Alexander-2 B R

WORLEY Tessa53 196928 121 485637 ALOPINA Ksenia-3 B R

FAIVRE Mathieu55 194495 127 481327 TRIKHICHEV Pavel-4 R B

4 SwitzerlandSUI 13 CroatiaCRO
Heat 4

Team Leader : Team Leader :HUBER Rudi PAVLEK Vedran

HOLDENER Wendy43 516280 133 385096 POPOVIC Leona-1 R B

CAVIEZEL Gino45 511852 135 380260 KOSTELIC Ivica-2 B R

GISIN Michelle42 516284 132 385041 NOVOSELIC Sofija-3 B R

MURISIER Justin46 511896 137 380335 ZUBCIC Filip-4 R B
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

StartList 1/8 Final

NATIONS TEAM EVENT
10 FEB 2015

Start Time: 14:15

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 16

Nation Nation
Nation

BibRun
Order

3 United States of AmericaUSA 14 FinlandFIN
Heat 5

Team Leader : Team Leader :RIML Patrick HAARALA Janne

MOLTZAN Paula32 539909 141 185292 ROVE Kristiina-1 R B

CHODOUNSKY David36 534508 145 180705 PIRINEN Eemeli-2 B R

SHIFFRIN Mikaela33
653523

7
142 185317 SOPPELA Merle-3 B R

LIGETY Ted37 534562 146 180567 RASANEN Joonas-4 R B

6 SwedenSWE 11 Czech RepublicCZE
Heat 6

Team Leader : Team Leader :STEINWALL Fredrik BANK Tomas

PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria62 505760 114 155415 STRACHOVA Sarka-1 R B

HARGIN Mattias65 501111 116 150495 VRABLIK Martin-2 B R

SWENN-LARSSON Anna63 506146 113 155699 PAULATHOVA Katerina-3 B R

MYHRER Andre67 501017 115 150644 KRYZL Krystof-4 R B

7 GermanyGER 10 CanadaCAN
Heat 7

Team Leader : Team Leader :MAIER Wolfgang RUFNER Martin

HRONEK Veronique72 206367 102 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin-1 R B

STRASSER Linus77 202451 105 103676 BROWN Phil-2 B R

REBENSBURG Viktoria73 205218 101 107387 CRAWFORD Candace-3 B R

NEUREUTHER Felix75 201702 106 103865 PHILP Trevor-4 R B

2 ItalyITA 15 Great BritainGBR
Heat 8

Team Leader : Team Leader :RINALDI Massimo GLASSE-DAVIDS Tristan

COSTAZZA Chiara21 296354 152 225525 TILLEY Alexandra-1 R B

BORSOTTI Giovanni25 990048 156 220689 RYDING Dave-2 B R

MARSAGLIA Francesca22 297702 151 225518 GUEST Charlotte-3 B R

MARSAGLIA Matteo26 293550 155 221213 RAPOSO Charlie-4 R B
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

ResultList 1/8 Final

NATIONS TEAM EVENT
10 FEB 2015

Start Time: 14:15

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 16

Nation
Nation

Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

1 Austria 16 Argentina4 0
Qualified

Heat 1

AUT ARG
Team Leader : PUELACHER Andreas Team Leader : BURTIN Nicolas

BREM Eva-Maria11 55898 161 35156 BANCORA Salome- + 1.1123.18 24.291 R B

HIRSCHER Marcel15 53831 166 30266 GASTALDI Sebastiano- + 1.1922.14 23.332 B R

KIRCHGASSER Michaela13 55759 162 35131 GASTALDI Nicol- + 1.1623.64 24.803 B R

NOESIG Christoph16 51159 165 30388 BIRKNER DE MIGUEL T.-22.36 DNF4 R B

8 Norway 9 Slovenia3 1
Qualified

Heat 2

NOR SLO
Team Leader : MITTER Christian Team Leader : AZNOH Rasto

MOWINCKEL Ragnhild82 425929 93 565331 LAVTAR Katarina- + 0.1323.93 24.061 R B

FOSS-SOLEVAAG S.85 422082 96 561244 KRANJEC Zan-+ 0.0822.75 22.672 B R

LOESETH Nina81 425771 91 565401 BUCIK Ana- + 0.0124.00 24.013 B R

HAUGEN Leif Kristian86 421669 97 561148 SKUBE Matic- + 0.9722.67 23.644 R B

5 France 12 Russian Federation3 1
Qualified

Heat 3

FRA RUS
Team Leader : BRENIER Gilles Team Leader : PLANINSEK Urban

BAUD Adeline51 197319 122 485731 ROMANOVA Anastasia- + 0.5323.47 24.001 R B

MERMILLOD BLONDIN T.57 192504 126 480736 KHOROSHILOV A.-+ 0.1322.68 22.552 B R

WORLEY Tessa53 196928 121 485637 ALOPINA Ksenia- + 0.5224.17 24.693 B R

FAIVRE Mathieu55 194495 127 481327 TRIKHICHEV Pavel-22.51 DNF4 R B

4 Switzerland 13 Croatia2 2
Qualified by Time:    46.12    46.69

Heat 4

SUI CRO
Team Leader : HUBER Rudi Team Leader : PAVLEK Vedran

HOLDENER Wendy43 516280 133 385096 POPOVIC Leona-23.47 DQ1 R B

CAVIEZEL Gino45 511852 135 380260 KOSTELIC Ivica- + 0.3422.65 22.992 B R

GISIN Michelle42 516284 132 385041 NOVOSELIC Sofija-+ 0.0524.19 24.143 B R

MURISIER Justin46 511896 137 380335 ZUBCIC Filip-+ 0.3122.86 22.554 R B
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

ResultList 1/8 Final

NATIONS TEAM EVENT
10 FEB 2015

Start Time: 14:15

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 16

Nation
Nation

Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

3 United States of America 14 Finland3 1
Qualified

Heat 5

USA FIN
Team Leader : RIML Patrick Team Leader : HAARALA Janne

MOLTZAN Paula32 539909 141 185292 ROVE Kristiina- + 0.2324.04 24.271 R B

CHODOUNSKY David36 534508 145 180705 PIRINEN Eemeli- + 0.6722.64 23.312 B R

SHIFFRIN Mikaela33 6535237 142 185317 SOPPELA Merle- + 0.0824.08 24.163 B R

LIGETY Ted37 534562 146 180567 RASANEN Joonas-+ 0.0722.76 22.694 R B

6 Sweden 11 Czech Republic4 1
Qualified

Heat 6

SWE CZE
Team Leader : STEINWALL Fredrik Team Leader : BANK Tomas

PIETILAE-HOLMNER M.62 505760 114 155415 STRACHOVA Sarka-24.06 24.061 R B

HARGIN Mattias65 501111 116 150495 VRABLIK Martin- + 0.5822.39 22.972 B R

SWENN-LARSSON Anna63 506146 113 155699 PAULATHOVA Katerina- + 0.1623.86 24.023 B R

MYHRER Andre67 501017 115 150644 KRYZL Krystof-22.80 DQ4 R B

7 Germany 10 Canada2 2
   46.16 Qualified by Time:    46.11

Heat 7

GER CAN
Team Leader : MAIER Wolfgang Team Leader : RUFNER Martin

HRONEK Veronique72 206367 102 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin-DQ 23.611 R B

STRASSER Linus77 202451 105 103676 BROWN Phil-+ 0.0222.66 22.642 B R

REBENSBURG Viktoria73 205218 101 107387 CRAWFORD Candace-23.89 DQ3 B R

NEUREUTHER Felix75 201702 106 103865 PHILP Trevor- + 0.2322.27 22.504 R B

2 Italy 15 Great Britain3 1
Qualified

Heat 8

ITA GBR
Team Leader : RINALDI Massimo Team Leader : GLASSE-DAVIDS Tristan

COSTAZZA Chiara21 296354 152 225525 TILLEY Alexandra- + 6.6124.15 30.761 R B

BORSOTTI Giovanni25 990048 156 220689 RYDING Dave-+ 0.7323.27 22.542 B R

MARSAGLIA Francesca22 297702 151 225518 GUEST Charlotte- + 0.0524.50 24.553 B R

MARSAGLIA Matteo26 293550 155 221213 RAPOSO Charlie- + 0.0823.43 23.514 R B
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

StartList 1/4 Final

NATIONS TEAM EVENT
10 FEB 2015

Start Time: 14:15

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 8

Nation Nation
Nation

BibRun
Order

1 AustriaAUT 8 NorwayNOR
1/4 Final 1

Team Leader : Team Leader :PUELACHER Andreas MITTER Christian

BREM Eva-Maria11 55898 81 425771 LOESETH Nina-1 R B

HIRSCHER Marcel15 53831 86 421669 HAUGEN Leif Kristian-2 B R

KIRCHGASSER Michaela13 55759 82 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild-3 B R

NOESIG Christoph16 51159 85 422082 FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian-4 R B

5 FranceFRA 4 SwitzerlandSUI
1/4 Final 2

Team Leader : Team Leader :BRENIER Gilles HUBER Rudi

BAUD Adeline51 197319 42 516284 GISIN Michelle-1 R B

MERMILLOD BLONDIN Thomas57 192504 45 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino-2 B R

MARMOTTAN Anemone52 196793 43 516280 HOLDENER Wendy-3 B R

FAIVRE Mathieu55 194495 46 511896 MURISIER Justin-4 R B

3 United States of AmericaUSA 6 SwedenSWE
1/4 Final 3

Team Leader : Team Leader :RIML Patrick STEINWALL Fredrik

MOLTZAN Paula32 539909 63 506146 SWENN-LARSSON Anna-1 R B

CHODOUNSKY David36 534508 67 501017 MYHRER Andre-2 B R

SHIFFRIN Mikaela33
653523

7
62 505760 PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria-3 B R

LIGETY Ted37 534562 65 501111 HARGIN Mattias-4 R B

10 CanadaCAN 2 ItalyITA
1/4 Final 4

Team Leader : Team Leader :RUFNER Martin RINALDI Massimo

MIELZYNSKI Erin102 106961 22 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca-1 R B

BROWN Phil105 103676 25 990048 BORSOTTI Giovanni-2 B R

CRAWFORD Candace101 107387 21 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara-3 B R

PHILP Trevor106 103865 26 293550 MARSAGLIA Matteo-4 R B
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

ResultList 1/4 Final

NATIONS TEAM EVENT
10 FEB 2015

Start Time: 14:15

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 8

Nation
Nation

Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

1 Austria 8 Norway3 1
Qualified

1/4 Final 1

AUT NOR
Team Leader : PUELACHER Andreas Team Leader : MITTER Christian

BREM Eva-Maria11 55898 81 425771 LOESETH Nina- + 0.3923.59 23.981 R B

HIRSCHER Marcel15 53831 86 421669 HAUGEN Leif Kristian- + 0.1822.50 22.682 B R

KIRCHGASSER Michaela13 55759 82 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild- + 0.0624.04 24.103 B R

NOESIG Christoph16 51159 85 422082 FOSS-SOLEVAAG S.-+ 0.1522.75 22.604 R B

5 France 4 Switzerland1 3
Qualified

1/4 Final 2

FRA SUI
Team Leader : BRENIER Gilles Team Leader : HUBER Rudi

BAUD Adeline51 197319 42 516284 GISIN Michelle- + 0.5523.54 24.091 R B

MERMILLOD BLONDIN T.57 192504 45 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino-+ 0.5823.06 22.482 B R

MARMOTTAN Anemone52 196793 43 516280 HOLDENER Wendy-DQ 23.533 B R

FAIVRE Mathieu55 194495 46 511896 MURISIER Justin-+ 0.1923.24 23.054 R B

3 United States of America 6 Sweden1 3
Qualified

1/4 Final 3

USA SWE
Team Leader : RIML Patrick Team Leader : STEINWALL Fredrik

MOLTZAN Paula32 539909 63 506146 SWENN-LARSSON Anna-DQ 24.081 R B

CHODOUNSKY David36 534508 67 501017 MYHRER Andre-DNF 22.672 B R

SHIFFRIN Mikaela33 6535237 62 505760 PIETILAE-HOLMNER M.- + 0.0323.82 23.853 B R

LIGETY Ted37 534562 65 501111 HARGIN Mattias-DQ 22.664 R B

10 Canada 2 Italy3 1
Qualified

1/4 Final 4

CAN ITA
Team Leader : RUFNER Martin Team Leader : RINALDI Massimo

MIELZYNSKI Erin102 106961 22 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca- + 0.5624.00 24.561 R B

BROWN Phil105 103676 25 990048 BORSOTTI Giovanni-23.07 DQ2 B R

CRAWFORD Candace101 107387 21 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara-+ 0.1424.15 24.013 B R

PHILP Trevor106 103865 26 293550 MARSAGLIA Matteo-22.89 DQ4 R B
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

StartList 1/2 Final

NATIONS TEAM EVENT
10 FEB 2015

Start Time: 14:15

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation Nation
Nation

BibRun
Order

1 AustriaAUT 4 SwitzerlandSUI
1/2 Final 1

Team Leader : Team Leader :PUELACHER Andreas HUBER Rudi

BREM Eva-Maria11 55898 42 516284 GISIN Michelle-1 R B

HIRSCHER Marcel15 53831 45 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino-2 B R

KIRCHGASSER Michaela13 55759 43 516280 HOLDENER Wendy-3 B R

NOESIG Christoph16 51159 46 511896 MURISIER Justin-4 R B

6 SwedenSWE 10 CanadaCAN
1/2 Final 2

Team Leader : Team Leader :STEINWALL Fredrik RUFNER Martin

PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria62 505760 102 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin-1 R B

HARGIN Mattias65 501111 105 103676 BROWN Phil-2 B R

SWENN-LARSSON Anna63 506146 101 107387 CRAWFORD Candace-3 B R

MYHRER Andre67 501017 106 103865 PHILP Trevor-4 R B
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

ResultList 1/2 Final

NATIONS TEAM EVENT
10 FEB 2015

Start Time: 14:15

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation
Nation

Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

1 Austria 4 Switzerland3 1
Qualified

1/2 Final 1

AUT SUI
Team Leader : PUELACHER Andreas Team Leader : HUBER Rudi

BREM Eva-Maria11 55898 42 516284 GISIN Michelle- + 0.1224.24 24.361 R B

HIRSCHER Marcel15 53831 45 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino- + 0.1522.36 22.512 B R

KIRCHGASSER Michaela13 55759 43 516280 HOLDENER Wendy-+ 0.0923.71 23.623 B R

NOESIG Christoph16 51159 46 511896 MURISIER Justin- + 0.0922.78 22.874 R B

6 Sweden 10 Canada2 2
   46.49 Qualified by Time:    46.28

1/2 Final 2

SWE CAN
Team Leader : STEINWALL Fredrik Team Leader : RUFNER Martin

PIETILAE-HOLMNER M.62 505760 102 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin-+ 0.7124.28 23.571 R B

HARGIN Mattias65 501111 105 103676 BROWN Phil- + 0.3122.49 22.802 B R

SWENN-LARSSON Anna63 506146 101 107387 CRAWFORD Candace-+ 0.1224.15 24.033 B R

MYHRER Andre67 501017 106 103865 PHILP Trevor- + 0.3722.34 22.714 R B
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

StartList Final

NATIONS TEAM EVENT
10 FEB 2015

Start Time: 14:15

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation Nation
Nation

BibRun
Order

1 AustriaAUT 10 CanadaCAN
Final

Team Leader : Team Leader :PUELACHER Andreas RUFNER Martin

BREM Eva-Maria11 55898 102 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin-1 R B

HIRSCHER Marcel15 53831 105 103676 BROWN Phil-2 B R

KIRCHGASSER Michaela13 55759 101 107387 CRAWFORD Candace-3 B R

NOESIG Christoph16 51159 106 103865 PHILP Trevor-4 R B

4 SwitzerlandSUI 6 SwedenSWE
Small Final

Team Leader : Team Leader :HUBER Rudi STEINWALL Fredrik

HOLDENER Wendy43 516280 63 506146 SWENN-LARSSON Anna-1 R B

CAVIEZEL Gino45 511852 67 501017 MYHRER Andre-2 B R

GISIN Michelle42 516284 62 505760 PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria-3 B R

MURISIER Justin46 511896 65 501111 HARGIN Mattias-4 R B
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

ResultList Final

NATIONS TEAM EVENT
10 FEB 2015

Start Time: 14:15

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation
Nation

Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

1 Austria 10 Canada3 1
Winner 2nd Place

Final

AUT CAN
Team Leader : PUELACHER Andreas Team Leader : RUFNER Martin

BREM Eva-Maria11 55898 102 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin-+ 0.2623.94 23.681 R B

HIRSCHER Marcel15 53831 105 103676 BROWN Phil- + 0.3922.38 22.772 B R

KIRCHGASSER Michaela13 55759 101 107387 CRAWFORD Candace- + 0.1323.97 24.103 B R

NOESIG Christoph16 51159 106 103865 PHILP Trevor- + 0.1122.84 22.954 R B

4 Switzerland 6 Sweden1 3
4th Place 3rd Place

Small Final

SUI SWE
Team Leader : HUBER Rudi Team Leader : STEINWALL Fredrik

HOLDENER Wendy43 516280 63 506146 SWENN-LARSSON Anna-DQ 23.831 R B

CAVIEZEL Gino45 511852 67 501017 MYHRER Andre-+ 0.0722.53 22.462 B R

GISIN Michelle42 516284 62 505760 PIETILAE-HOLMNER M.-+ 0.0724.28 24.213 B R

MURISIER Justin46 511896 65 501111 HARGIN Mattias- + 0.2322.60 22.834 R B
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

Medallists Of Event

NATIONS TEAM EVENT
10 FEB 2015

Start Time: 14:15

Medal NamesNOC Gender

GOLD AUT - Austria BREM Eva-Maria F

HOSP Nicole F

KIRCHGASSER Michaela F

HIRSCHER Marcel M

NOESIG Christoph M

SCHOERGHOFER Philipp M

SILVER CAN - Canada CRAWFORD Candace F

MIELZYNSKI Erin F

PREFONTAINE Marie-Pier F

BROWN Phil M

PHILP Trevor M

READ Erik M

BRONZE SWE - Sweden HECTOR Sara F

PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria F

SWENN-LARSSON Anna F

HARGIN Mattias M

LARSSON Markus M

MYHRER Andre M

LEGEND

F Female M Male
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Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

AFTER 7 OF 11 EVENTS TUE 10 FEB 2015

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name Nation

Ladies' Super G 3 FEB 2015 Gold FENNINGER Anna Austria

Silver MAZE Tina Slovenia

Bronze VONN Lindsey United States of America

Men's Super G 5 FEB 2015 Gold REICHELT Hannes Austria

Silver COOK Dustin Canada

Bronze THEAUX Adrien France

Ladies' Downhill 6 FEB 2015 Gold MAZE Tina Slovenia

Silver FENNINGER Anna Austria

Bronze GUT Lara Switzerland

Men's Downhill 7 FEB 2015 Gold KUENG Patrick Switzerland

Silver GANONG Travis United States of America

Bronze FEUZ Beat Switzerland

Men's Alpine Combined 8 FEB 2015 Gold HIRSCHER Marcel Austria

Silver JANSRUD Kjetil Norway

Bronze LIGETY Ted United States of America

Ladies' Alpine Combined 9 FEB 2015 Gold MAZE Tina Slovenia

Silver HOSP Nicole Austria

Bronze KIRCHGASSER Michaela Austria

Nation Team Event 10 FEB 2015 Gold Austria AUT

Silver Canada CAN

Bronze Sweden SWE

Completed events Events still to be held

Ladies' Super G Ladies' Giant Slalom

Men's Super G Men's Giant Slalom

Ladies' Downhill Ladies' Slalom

Men's Downhill Men's Slalom

Men's Alpine Combined

Ladies' Alpine Combined

Nation Team Event
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

AFTER 7 OF 11 EVENTS TUE 10 FEB 2015

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank Nation NSA
Men Ladies Total Rank by

Gold Silver Bronze Total Gold Silver Bronze Total Gold Silver Bronze Total Total

1 Austria AUT 2 - - 2 1 2 1 4 4 2 1 7 1

2 Slovenia SLO - - - - 2 1 - 3 2 1 - 3 2

3 Switzerland SUI 1 - 1 2 - - 1 1 1 - 2 3 2

4 Canada CAN - 1 - 1 - - - - - 2 - 2 5

5 United States of America USA - 1 1 2 - - 1 1 - 1 2 3 2

6 Norway NOR - 1 - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1 6

7 France FRA - - 1 1 - - - - - - 1 1 6

7 Sweden SWE - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 6

Total 3 3 3 9 3 3 3 9 7 7 7 21

Completed events Events still to be held

Ladies' Super G Ladies' Giant Slalom

Men's Super G Men's Giant Slalom

Ladies' Downhill Ladies' Slalom

Men's Downhill Men's Slalom

Men's Alpine Combined

Ladies' Alpine Combined

Nation Team Event
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